Student Capitol Tours Scheduled in March 2017

Total for all of March 2017:

Wednesday, March 1, 2017
Crosshill School
Brookwood Elementary

44 Students
47 Students

Thursday, March 2, 2017
Pacific University
Kraxberger Middle School
Terwilliger Plaza School
Silverton High School

70 students
130 students
10 students
12 students

Tuesday, March 7, 2017
Oregon Virtual School
Indian Hills Elementary School

110 students
82 students

Wednesday, March 8, 2017
Guy Lee Elementary School
St. Lukes School

66 students
19 students

Thursday, March 9, 2017
Indian Hills Elementary School
Yamhill Carlton Intermediate
Sacred Heart School

82 students
16 students
23 students

Friday, March 10, 2017

Newberg High School 197 students
Corvallis Waldorf School 17 students
Monday, March 13, 2017
Pacific High School 16 students
North Coast Christian School 9 students

Friday, March 24, 2017
Taft Elementary
River Road Elementary School

82 students
44 students

Prepared by Senate President's Office

2007 students
125 students/tour day

Wednesday, March 15, 2017
Centennial Elementary School
Crow Middle and High School
Butte Falls Charter School

81 students
22 students
22 students

Thursday, March 16, 2017
Willamette Baptist School
WL Henry School
The Lighthouse School

27 students
61 students
31 students

Friday, March 17, 2017
Lincoln Elementary School
Hallman Elementary School

38 students
28 students

Monday, March 20, 2017
Wood Stock School
Lowrie Primary School

91 students
112 students

Tuesday, March 21, 2017

55 students
33 students
55 students

Taft Elementary
Lew and Clark Elementary School
Nestucca Valley High School

Wednesday, March 22, 2017
Stephenson Elementary School
Latham Elementary School

77 students
17 students

Thursday, March 23, 2017
Bridgeport Elementary School
McKinley Elementary School
Pacific University

100 students
66 students
15 students

Friday, March 24, 2017
Yolanda Elementary School
Riley Creek School

91 students
14 students




